
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 210.0 10

2 Sherrie Jones 220.0 175.0 8

3 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 187.0 155.0 6

4 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 251.6 150.0 4

5 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 198.0 145.0 2

6 Tarynn Ronnebaum Jeff West 196.0 135.0 1

7 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 135.0 0

8 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 270.0 130.0 0

9 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 199.0 120.0 0

10 Breeiana Colum 211.0 120.0 0

11 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 215.0 115.0 0

12 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 194.8 110.0 0

13 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 208.0 100.0 0

14 Allison Parker Easton 187.0 95.0 0

15 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 222.0 85.0 0

16 REYVEN MCDONALD Bonner Springs 180.4 0 0

17 Paige Trahan Bonner Springs 186.0 0 0

18 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 0 0

19 Kyla Schackleford Easton 302.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sherrie Jones 220.0 355.0 10

2 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 355.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 251.6 290.0 6

4 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 255.0 4

5 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 198.0 245.0 2

6 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 270.0 240.0 1

7 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 199.0 235.0 0

8 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 194.8 215.0 0

9 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 187.0 205.0 0

10 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 208.0 195.0 0

11 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 215.0 195.0 0

12 Tarynn Ronnebaum Jeff West 196.0 180.0 0

13 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 222.0 180.0 0

14 Breeiana Colum 211.0 175.0 0

15 Allison Parker Easton 187.0 150.0 0

16 REYVEN MCDONALD Bonner Springs 180.4 0 0

17 Paige Trahan Bonner Springs 186.0 0 0

18 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 0 0

19 Kyla Schackleford Easton 302.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sherrie Jones 220.0 215.0 10

2 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 195.0 8

3 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 165.0 6

4 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 251.6 145.0 4

5 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 270.0 140.0 2

6 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 194.8 125.0 1

7 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 198.0 125.0 0

8 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 187.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Tarynn Ronnebaum Jeff West 196.0 115.0 0

10 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 199.0 115.0 0

11 Breeiana Colum 211.0 95.0 0

12 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 215.0 95.0 0

13 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 222.0 95.0 0

14 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 208.0 90.0 0

15 Allison Parker Easton 187.0 80.0 0

16 REYVEN MCDONALD Bonner Springs 180.4 0 0

17 Paige Trahan Bonner Springs 186.0 0 0

18 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 0 0

19 Kyla Schackleford Easton 302.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 226.0 760.0 10

2 Sherrie Jones 220.0 745.0 8

3 Brianna Marstall St. Marys Bears 251.6 585.0 6

4 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 555.0 4

5 Allyson Sparks Tonganoxie 198.0 515.0 2

6 ALI STODDARD Bonner Springs 270.0 510.0 1

7 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 187.0 475.0 0

8 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 199.0 470.0 0

9 RACHEL SCHMUTZLER Washburn Rural 194.8 450.0 0

10 Tarynn Ronnebaum Jeff West 196.0 430.0 0

11 ASHLEY GAGNEBIN Bonner Springs 215.0 405.0 0

12 Breeiana Colum 211.0 390.0 0

13 ALYSSA ODOR Bonner Springs 208.0 385.0 0

14 MIA BROOME Bonner Springs 222.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Allison Parker Easton 187.0 325.0 0

16 REYVEN MCDONALD Bonner Springs 180.4 0 0

17 Paige Trahan Bonner Springs 186.0 0 0

18 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 0 0

19 Kyla Schackleford Easton 302.0 0 0


